The Darren Lajaunie Tennis Scholarship Fund presents



12th Annual Darren Lajaunie Tennis Jamboree Mixer Series

www.DLtennisscholarships.com

The Jamboree Series include 3 Saturdays of Fun Tennis, all levels of play. Limit of 60 players each date.

2023 Series Dates

April 29th

August 19th

December 2nd

Proceeds from these events will be used to provide <u>college scholarships</u> and <u>summer tennis</u> <u>camp scholarships</u> to deserving students at the Harry Taylor Tennis Center & J. Frank Dobie High School Tennis players.

<u>Tournament Sponsorship Levels</u>

Sponsorship Deadline for Banner & T-shirt printing is Friday, April 14, 2023 Sponsorship banner will be displayed for each Jamboree Series date.

<u> Platinum Sponsorship ~ \$1250</u>

- Your Corporate Banner to be displayed before, during & after the EACH Jamboree date (if you choose to provide one).
- Corporate name listed on event T-Shirt, website and Tournament Sponsor banner recognition as "Platinum Level Sponsor".

<u>Gold Sponsorship ~ <mark>\$600</mark></u>

- Your Corporate Banner to be displayed before, during & after the EACH Jamboree date (if you choose to provide one).
- Corporate name listed on event T-Shirt, website and Tournament Sponsor banner recognition as "Gold Level Sponsor".

<u>Silver Sponsorship ~ <mark>\$400</mark></u>

• Corporate name listed on event T-Shirt, website and Tournament Sponsor banner recognition as "Silver Level Sponsor".

<u>Bronze Sponsorship ~ <mark>\$200</mark></u>

• Corporate name listed on event T-Shirt, website and Tournament Sponsor banner recognition as "Bronze Level Sponsor".

All Sponsors are welcome to display and staff a booth each Saturday to promote their business. Hours for your booth can range from 9AM to 3PM. Please contact DLTSF President for more details.

12th Annual Darren Lajaunie Tennis Jamboree Mixer Series Sponsorship & Donation Form

| Sponsorship Name: | |
|--|--|
| Contact Name | |
| | |
| | |
| Phone: | Fax: |
| Cell | Email: |
| <u>Spo</u> | nsorship Levels |
| Please che | eck sponsorship level box |
| Platinum Sponsorship \$ | □ Silver Sponsorship \$ |
| Gold Sponsorship \$ | □ Bronze Sponsorship \$ |
| If you'd like to be an <u>Anonymo</u> | ous Sponsor / Donor please check here |
| | size |
| our website: | the line below if you'd like us to link your website on |
| | |
| • | d NOT be a sponsor please fill out the following. |
| Name: | you for your support! |
| Address | |
| City, state, zip code | |
| Phone: | Amount Enclosed \$ |
| Please send this form with your tax | deductible Check or Money Order Payment to: |
| | nie Tennis Scholarship Fund |
| • | m Court • Houston, TX 77059 |
| Website: DLtennisscholarships.com Office phone: 281.4 | email: cjlajaunie@gmail.com 480.6933 Cell Phone: 832.434.6933 |